Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/10/2023 11:00 AM | install PO:

11/12/2023 10:00 AM | strike Sh|pp|ng Address:
360 N Crescent Dr
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Description
General
Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ Skirt 6'
6'W x 39"L x 30"H
" ‘. Club & Lounge Chairs - Segovia - Side Chair Grey

27"W X 32"L X 30"H

Coffee Tables - Beverly Hills - Round Faux Marble Top
48'Diam X 22'H

Ottomans - Hollywood - Beige W/ Brass Base
16"Diam x 18"H

sl
Panels - Hedge Panel 4'x8'
4'X8H

ADDITIONS

Small Dining Tables - Ibiza - Grey Marble Square Sit
Down

36"W x 36"L x 40"H

Small Dining Tables - Ibiza - Seat Down Table Base
Brass

Dj Fronts - Burgundy Channeled
72'W x 48"L x 48"H

M ‘ Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set)

‘ - |
} f” f 66"W x 14"L x 85"H (Center- 34"W x 14"D x 85"H / Each Lateral 15
w J 1/2'W x 14'D x 85'H)

‘ =
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Qtty

12

17

IN-0006823

Geller Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total
$350.00 T $1,750.00
$200.00 T $1,200.00
$300.00 T $300.00
$50.00 T $600.00
$155.00 T $2,635.00

Total General $6,485.00
$150.00 T $150.00

$0.00 T $0.00
$575.00 T $575.00
$200.00 T $200.00
710f2



Description

b Serving & Display Carts - Moscow - Oval Serving Cart
— 28"W x 18"D x 30"H

|
<

Barback - Aspen - Metal & Wood
5'W x 18"L x 8'H

Fabric for Backbar - 5'Wx8'H

black velvet

Services
installers for install & strike
trucking

pre-production/packing/supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
2 $175.00
1 $200.00
1 $100.00

Total ADDITIONS

4 $500.00
2 $400.00
1 $700.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$350.00

$200.00

$100.00

$1,575.00

$2,000.00
$800.00

$700.00

$8,060.00
$3,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$841.70
($0.00)
$12,401.70
($0.00)
$12,401.70
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